Campeonato Nacional Jogos Santa Casa Mx 2024 - MX65

Pos. N2 Catego... Nome Equipa Moto Carvoeiral  Carvoeira2  Granhol Granho2  Cortelhat Cortelha2 Pont.. Dif.12  Dif.Ant.
1 113  MX65 Francisco Fernandes Motos VR/YAMAHA Racing Team Yamaha 65 25 22 25 25 25 25 147 - -
2 14 MX65 Guilherme Gomes Motos VR/YAMAHA Racing Team Yamaha 65 22 25 22 22 22 22 135 12 12
3 20 MX65 Santiago Pereira Pitlane Performance/TSR/Liqui Moly Yamaha 65 20 20 20 18 20 18 116 31 19
4 90 MX65 Nate Santos Husqvarna 65 18 14 18 16 14 15 95 52 21
5 17 MX65 Martim Alves Yamaha 65 14 15 16 14 11 11 81 66 14
6 9 MX65 Maria Inés Yamaha 65 15 9 14 15 13 10 76 71 5
7 30 MX65 Martim Agostinho Gas Gas 65 0 18 6 20 15 16 75 72 1
8 315 MX65 Salvador Campino Yamaha 65 12 10 13 13 10 13 71 76 4
9 4  MXe65 Isaac Santos KTM 65 16 13 0 0 18 14 61 86 10
10 338 MX65 Vicente Caeiro Yamaha 65 10 11 15 10 5 9 60 87 1
11 85 MX65 Duarte Barbosa KTM 65 11 4 12 8 9 7 il 96 9
12 222 MX65 Edgar Pévoa Yamaha 65 13 16 9 12 0 0 50 97 1
13 38 MX65 Santiago Machado Motos VR/YAMAHA Racing Team Yamaha 65 0 0 11 11 12 12 46 101 4
14 211 MX65 Ramon Mufioz Yamaha 65 0 0 0 0 16 20 36 111 10
15 24 MX65 Leonardo Martins KTM 65 4 12 10 7 0 0 33 114 6]
16 87 MX65 Gabriel Xavier Motos VR/YAMAHA Racing Team Yamaha 65 2 6 7 6 6 4 31 116 2
17 11 MX65 Afonso Torcato Yamaha 65 7 1 8 9 0 5) 30 117 1
18 8  MX65 Daniel Melo Husqvarna 65 6 5 2 0 8 6 27 120 3
19 27 MX65 Salvador Trindade Yamaha 65 5 & 0 0 7 8 23 124 4
20 13 MX65 Clara Camara KTM 65 9 8 0 0 0 0 17 130 6
21 10 MX65 Lourenco Vieira Yamaha 65 0 0 5 5 4 3 17 130 0
22 100 MX65 Troy Santos Yamaha 65 8 7 0 0 0 0 15 132 2
23 7  MX65 Diego Almeida KTM 65 1 0 4 4 0 0 9 138 6
24 412 MX65 Afonso Borges KTM 65 0 0 3 3 1 1 8 139 1
25 15 MX65 Marcus Gouveia Motos VR/YAMAHA Racing Team Yamaha 65 3 2 0 0 0 0 5 142 3
26 213  MX65 Francisco Matos Yamaha 65 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 144 2
27 111 MX65 Tomas Dias Husqvarna 65 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 145 1
28 523 MX65 Bernardo Miguel Yamaha 65 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 145 0
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